IRV

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firsthame

1

Kira

Jana

Lilia

Theresa

Lyrie

Jasmin

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

Lasthame

Homeyer

Holtermann

Lessel

Miinker

Harel

Schonbach

Discipline
Germany
straight-line
spiral
vault

Germany

straight-line
spiral
vault

Germany

straight-line
spiral
vault

Germany

straight-line
spiral
vault

Israel

straight-line
spiral
vault

Germany

straight-line
spiral

vault

Points

10.35
10.25

9.15

11.30
9.75

7.65

11.05
8.80
8.70

11.15
8.80
7.00

11.50
7.70

7.10

10.85
7.80

7.15

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Total Points

29.75

28.70

28.55

26.95

26.30

25.80

www.rhoenrad.com




Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firsthame

7 Kim
8 Kim
9 Gille

10 Charlotte

11 Noa

12 Soesja

Lasthame

Otten

Verveer

Sharon

Speelman

Alexandroni

Charmant

Discipline
Netherlands
straight-line
spiral
vault

Netherlands
straight-line
vault

spiral

Israel
straight-line
spiral

vault

Netherlands

straight-line
spiral
vault

Israel

straight-line
spiral
vault

Netherlands

straight-line
spiral

vault

Points

10.50
8.15

6.75

10.30
7.65

7.40

11.00
7.75

6.50

9.65
8.50
6.95

10.15
9.30
5.30

10.65
7.15

6.80

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Total Points

25.40

25.35

25.25

25.10

24.75

24.60

www.rhoenrad.com




: . 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
IRV {lr:itg:\rr‘::lltour:a:-e\;erband LT S

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firsthame Lasthname Discipline Points Total Points
13 Céline Bonauer Switzerland 24.15
straight-line 9.45
spiral 7.45
vault 7.25
14 Nyna Versluis Netherlands 23.85
straight-line 10.15
vault 7.75
spiral 5.95
15 Eynat Zachi Israel 23.50
straight-line 9.80
spiral 7.35
vault 6.35
16 Melisa Aksu Czech Republic 22.35
straight-line 8.60
vault 7.55
spiral 6.20
17 Katrine Leines Norway 22.00
straight-line 8.85
vault 7.20
spiral 5.95
18 Ingrid Vukusic Austria 20.95
straight-line 9.45
vault 6.15
spiral 5.35

www.rhoenrad.com




Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firsthame

19 Binia
20 Katrin
21 Shani
22 Julia

23 Louisa Ellen

24 Anja

Lasthame

Schaub

Sommer

Hofman

Zagar

Mathies

Eschermann

Discipline
Switzerland
straight-line
vault
spiral
Switzerland
straight-line
spiral
vault

Israel

vault
straight-line
spiral
Switzerland
vault
straight-line
spiral
Denmark
straight-line
vault

spiral
Switzerland
straight-line
vault

spiral

Points

9.05
5.90

5.25

7.15
5.95

5.65

6.75
6.65
5.05

6.65
6.60
4.50

7.70
5.50

4.45

6.50
5.60
4.80

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Total Points

20.20

18.75

18.45

17.75

17.65

16.90

www.rhoenrad.com




: . 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
IRV {lr:itg:\rr‘::lltour:a:-e\;erband LT S

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firsthame Lasthname Discipline Points Total Points
25 Sakov Talya USA 16.20
straight-line 9.50
vault 6.70
26 Ida Christine Kvam Norway 15.95
vault 6.25
spiral 5.85
straight-line 3.85
27 Live Bratberg Oermen Norway 13.60
straight-line 7.25
vault 6.35
28 Ida Henriette Guldbrandsen Norway 13.50
straight-line 7.45
spiral 6.05
29 Jackielee Ostergaard Denmark 11.20
straight-line 6.70
vault 4.50
30 Elsa Thompson USA 11.10
straight-line 7.00
spiral 4.10
vault 0.00
31 Risa Watanabe Japan 9.60
vault 3.95
straight-line 3.80
spiral 1.85

www.rhoenrad.com




Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firsthame Lasthname Discipline
32 Selina Niichtern Belgium
vault
straight-line
33 Natsuka Hashizume Japan
straight-line

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Points Total Points

8.00
5.20
2.80

6.25
6.25

www.rhoenrad.com




: . 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
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Final Result AllAround junior boys

Place Firsthame Lasthname Discipline Points Total Points
1 Luca Christ Germany 26.70
straight-line 9.90
vault 8.85
spiral 7.95
2 Marvin Homeyer Germany 26.60
straight-line 10.40
spiral 9.15
vault 7.05
3 Koen Douwes Dekker Netherlands 24.35
straight-line 9.45
vault 7.85
spiral 7.05
4 Jack Gomberg USA 23.65
straight-line 8.20
spiral 8.05
vault 7.40
5 Oori Milbauer Israel 23.00
straight-line 11.20
vault 6.60
spiral 5.20
6 Dave Ettelson USA 20.45
straight-line 8.20
spiral 6.85
vault 5.40

www.rhoenrad.com
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Final Result AllAround junior boys

Place Firsthame Lasthname Discipline Points Total Points
7 Prado Keme USA 18.90
vault 7.15
straight-line 6.40
spiral 5.35
8 Jackson Masada USA 16.75
straight-line 6.10
spiral 5.80
vault 4.85
9 Tony Nelson USA 14.85
vault 5.45
straight-line 5.30
spiral 4.10
10 Victor Hugo Murillo Vera Colombia 12.10
vault 6.20
straight-line 5.90
11 Juan Pablo Bermeo Ayerbe Colombia 10.75
vault 5.90
straight-line 4.85
12 Jose Junior Salcedo Colombia 10.40
vault 5.50
straight-line 4.90
13 Nicolas Portela Garzon Colombia 9.80
vault 5.00
straight-line 4.80

www.rhoenrad.com




< 9
Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband
Final Result AllAround junior boys

Place Firsthame Lasthname Discipline
14 Juan Diego Osorio Colombia
vault
straight-line
15 Wawan Kurniawan Indonesia
vault

straight-line

Points

5.85
3.25

4.55
3.30

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Total Points

9.10

7.85

www.rhoenrad.com




- Internationaler 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
IRV Rhé:tradltum-Verband WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points Total Points
1 Riccarda Vogel Germany 30.70
straight-line 11.50
spiral 10.60
vault 8.60
2 Kathrin Schad Germany 30.45
spiral 11.40
straight-line 10.75
vault 8.30
3 Svenja Trepte Germany 29.35
straight-line 11.25
spiral 11.10
vault 7.00
4 Cheyenne Rechsteiner Switzerland 28.50
straight-line 10.80
spiral 10.55
vault 7.15
5 Laura Stullich Germany 27.95
straight-line 11.60
spiral 9.95
vault 6.40
5 Sarah Metz Germany 27.95
straight-line 9.45
spiral 9.35
vault 9.15

www.rhoenrad.com




- Internationaler 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
IRV Rhé:tradltum-Verband WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points Total Points
7 Edwina Huber Switzerland 27.50
straight-line 10.10
spiral 9.20
vault 8.20
8 Ruth Kari Krokeide Norway 27.45
straight-line 10.45
vault 8.65
spiral 8.35
9 Aya Horiguchi Japan 26.65
straight-line 11.00
spiral 8.00
vault 7.65
10 Sabine Krumm Switzerland 26.50
straight-line 10.50
spiral 9.20
vault 6.80
11 Jacqueline Miiller Switzerland 24.90
straight-line 10.50
spiral 7.35
vault 7.05
12 Myrna van Berkel Netherlands 24.40
straight-line 9.70
vault 8.45
spiral 6.25

www.rhoenrad.com




- Internationaler 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
IRV Rhé:tradltum-Verband WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points Total Points
13 Mariel Dekker Netherlands 24.35
straight-line 10.10
spiral 7.85
vault 6.40
14 Yuuki Matsuura Japan 24.05
straight-line 9.25
spiral 7.65
vault 7.15
15 Stefanie Stutz Switzerland 23.90
straight-line 9.45
spiral 8.10
vault 6.35
16 Martine van den Boogaard Netherlands 23.90
straight-line 9.45
vault 7.25
spiral 7.20
17 Luana Bueger Brasil 23.20
straight-line 9.00
spiral 7.50
vault 6.70
18 Nina Solvberg Norway 22.65
straight-line 9.45
vault 7.15
spiral 6.05

www.rhoenrad.com




10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points Total Points
19 Marthe Bratberg Oermen Norway 22.15
straight-line 8.85
vault 7.45
spiral 5.85
20 Minori Horiba Japan 22.00
straight-line 8.10
spiral 7.55
vault 6.35
21 Luisana Rosas Argentina 19.85
straight-line 8.60
spiral 7.10
vault 4.15
22 Sarasa Mori Japan 19.25
straight-line 10.30
spiral 8.95
23 Noa Elber Israel 18.40
straight-line 7.65
vault 5.55
spiral 5.20
24 Danielle-Rose Haliva Canada 15.75
straight-line 9.10
vault 6.65
25 Lena Bettendorff Belgium 15.10
straight-line 6.90
vault 5.55

www.rhoenrad.com




- Internationaler 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
IRV Rhé:tradltum-Verband WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points Total Points
spiral 2.65

26 Ofir Anati Israel 14.80
straight-line 8.70
vault 6.10

27 Larissa Mertens Belgium 14.25
straight-line 5.95
vault 4.75
spiral 3.55

28 Eliana Dunlap USA 13.75
straight-line 5.85
vault 4.95
spiral 2.95

29 Lital Mordechai Israel 12.95
straight-line 7.00
vault 5.95

30 Sike Sophie Bundgaard Denmark 12.15
straight-line 6.40
vault 5.75

31 Jobi Dan'Sy USA 8.95
straight-line 6.40
vault 2.55

32 Kat Surgen USA 7.65
straight-line 3.85
vault 3.80
spiral 0.00

www.rhoenrad.com




- Internationaler 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
IRV Rhé:tradltum-Verband WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points Total Points

33 Marie-Maude Sabourin Laflamme Canada 7.35
straight-line 7.35

34 Cholé St. Jean-Richard Canada 6.85
straight-line 6.85

35 Anouschka Welsing Netherlands 6.40
spiral 6.40
straight-line 0.00
vault 0.00

36 Megan Miller USA 5.85
vault 5.85

37 Kandi Pajer USA 2.15
straight-line 2.15

38 Emiko Tajima Japan 0.80
spiral 0.80

www.rhoenrad.com




IRV

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior men

Place

1

Firstname

Yasuhiko

Motonobu

Boy

Kazuya

Marcel

Alexander

Lastname

Takahashi

Tamura

Looijen

Ezuka

Schawo

Miller

Discipline
Japan

straight-line
vault
spiral

Japan

straight-line
vault
spiral

Netherlands

straight-line
spiral
vault

Japan

straight-line
spiral
vault

Germany

straight-line
spiral
vault

Austria

straight-line
spiral

vault

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Points Total Points

11.65

10.40

9.70

11.30

9.85

9.65

11.15

10.50

8.00

11.85

8.60

7.55

10.20

9.20

7.85

10.80

9.20

www.rhoenrad.com

31.75

30.80

29.65

28.00

27.25

27.10




Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior men

Place Firstname Lastname
7 Nobuhiro Koyama
8 Max Brinkmann
9 Remo Meyer
10 Achim Pitz
11 Ido Leviatov
12 Eric Pitz

Discipline
Japan

straight-line
spiral
vault

USA

spiral
vault
straight-line

Switzerland

straight-line
vault
spiral

straight-line
vault
spiral

Israel

straight-line
vault
spiral

straight-line
spiral

vault

Points

9.00

8.75

6.90

8.95

8.25

7.40

9.20

7.20

6.20

7.70

6.85

5.40

7.30

6.85

6.55

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Total Points

24.65

24.60

22.60

21.40

21.35

20.70

www.rhoenrad.com




IRV

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior men

Place

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Firstname

Matthias

Christoph

Cornell

Cortez

Shadai

Vincent

Jeremey

Lastname

Reich

Clausen

Freeney

Young

Wakuta

Klimo

Perkins

Discipline
Switzerland

straight-line
vault
spiral

Germany

spiral
vault
straight-line

USA

vault
spiral
straight-line

USA

vault
spiral
straight-line

Japan

straight-line
spiral
vault

Austria

vault

USA

spiral

straight-line

Points

8.30

6.80

5.50

8.85

8.45

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.95

4.30

2.70

10.30

0.00

0.00

8.65

4.65

3.95

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Total Points

20.60

17.30

13.10

12.95

10.30

www.rhoenrad.com




.‘ Internationaler 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
IRV Rhénrac;turn-Verband WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Result AllAround senior men

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points Total Points
20 Christopher Torres Venezuela 4.85
straight-line 4.85
spiral 0.00
21 Justin Durham USA 0.00
straight-line 0.00
vault 0.00

www.rhoenrad.com
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Final Resulit

junior boys spiral

Place Firstname Lastname Nation Points
1 Marvin Homeyer Germany 9.25
2 Luca Christ Germany 8.25
3 Jack Gomberg USA 7.40
4 Koen Douwes Dekker Netherlands 7.35
5 Dave Ettelson USA 6.80
6 Jackson Masada USA 6.45

www.rhoenrad.com
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Final Resulit

junior boys straight-line

Place Firstname Lastname Nation Points
1 Ori Milbauer Israel 10.65
2 Koen Douwes Dekker Netherlands 9.75
3 Luca Christ Germany 9.60
4 Jack Gomberg USA 9.45
5 Marvin Homeyer Germany 9.30
6 Dave Ettelson USA 7.50

www.rhoenrad.com




‘ . 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
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Final Resulit

junior boys vault

Place Firstname Lastname Nation Points
1 Luca Christ Germany 8.95
2 Koen Douwes Dekker Netherlands 8.00
3 Jack Gomberg USA 7.70
4 Prado Keme USA 7.05
5 Victor Hugo Murillo Vera Colombia 7.00
6 Ori Milbauer Israel 6.55

www.rhoenrad.com




IRV

Final Resulit

junior girls

Place Firstname

1

a 1 A W N

Jana
Noa
Charlotte
Kira

Gille

Kim

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

Lastname
Holtermann
Alexandroni
Speelman
Homeyer
Sharon
Otten

Nation
Germany
Israel
Netherlands
Germany
Israel

Netherlands

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Points

10.10
9.70
9.65
9.55
7.70
7.40

www.rhoenrad.com




IRV

Internationaler

Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Resulit

junior girls

Place Firstname

1

2
3
4
5
6

Theresa
Lyrie
Jana
Gille
Kim

Soesja

straight-line

Lastname
Mlnker
Harel
Holtermann
Sharon
Otten

Charmant

Nation
Germany
Israel
Germany
Israel
Netherlands

Netherlands

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Points
11.75
11.65
11.45
10.90
10.75
10.65

www.rhoenrad.com




‘ . 10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
IRV bomeserts o

Final Resulit

junior girls vault

Place Firstname Lastname Nation Points
1 Kira Homeyer Germany 8.70
2 Céline Bonauer Switzerland 7.20
2 Nyna Versluis Netherlands 7.20
2 Kim Verveer Netherlands 7.20
5 Lilia Lessel Germany 6.70
6 Melisa Aksu Czech Republic 6.40

www.rhoenrad.com




Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

10" WHEEL GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

® & & C(HILAL - o »

Final Result Team

Place Nation Discipline Points Total Points

1 Germany 52.75
Svenja Trepte spiral 10.65
Christoph Clausen vault 9.00
Riccarda Vogel straight-line 10.45
Kathrin Schad spiral 10.80
Sarah Metz vault 8.75
Laura Stullich straight-line 11.85

Japan 52.55
Kazuya Ezuka straight-line 11.75
Yasuhiko Takahashi spiral 9.75
Motonobu Tamura vault 9.65
Aya Horiguchi straight-line 10.80
Motonobu Tamura spiral 0.00
Yasuhiko Takahashi vault 10.60

Switzerland 49.85
Matthias Reich vault 7.30
Sabine Krumm straight-line 10.45
Cheyenne Rechsteiner spiral 10.40
Edwina Huber vault 8.45
Cheyenne Rechsteiner straight-line 10.85
Edwina Huber spiral 9.70

www.rhoenrad.com
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Final Result Team

Place Nation Discipline Points Total Points
4 Netherlands 45.05
Koen Douwes Dekker vault 7.70
Myrna van Berkel straight-line 8.20
Boy Looijen spiral 10.35
Myrna van Berkel vault 8.40
Mariel Dekker straight-line 9.55
Kim Otten spiral 8.55

www.rhoenrad.com




